U.232-90 | U.232 - 2-leg sliding-leg pullers

Description:

e Versatile: conversion possible in
inside or outside grip with the same leg.
e Safety: - Stops to prevent legs from
falling. - Under pressure, the legs are
set to overhang to avoid sliding.
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Depth Maxi [mm]
Length L [mm]

Height H [mm]

Length [mm]

Hex Size [mm]

Screw Size ["]

Screw Size Multi [mm]
Tonnes ["]

t{]
Weight [Kg]
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100.0
146.0
182.0
155.0
21.0
U.35SE1
17.0

3.0

30.0

0.9




